

Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. - site bills register		1108	Date - site bills Register		02/11/22		
Company Name:		MHPL SOV	Site:		SOV-1D		
Name of Contractor T. Yellanna							
Nature of work RCC work							
Work done		From Date	22/7/22	To Date	31/10/22		
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no	
1.	slab-1, 2, 3 and	}		sft	1,93,635/-		
2.	column-2, 3 &						
3.	concreting leveling						
4.	maxing & centering						
5.							
6.							
7.							
8.							
9.							
10.							
11.	Total:				1,93,635/-		
Bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO.		GST bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required		Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.				PO/WO date:			
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team		Approved by M.D.			
Date: 02 NOV 2022		Date:		Date:			
Sign: K. PUNITHAM		Sign:		Sign:			

Note: 1. This advice form to be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for site charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTIMATE SHEET							
Company Name:		MHPL.					
Project:		Silver Oak Villas -3					
Work Description:		V.no-146 RCC work (concrete levelling, marking & centring)					
Name of the Contractor		T Yellanna					
Prepared By		V.Sanketh					
Date:		01-11-2022					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	RCC (Slab-01)	Slab-01 (beams+slab+staircase)	1,798.00	sft	40.00	71,920.00	
2	RCC (Col-02)	Column-02	524.00	sft	40.00	20,960.00	
3	RCC (Slab-02)	Slab-0 (beams+slab+staircase)	1,630.00	sft	40.00	65,200.00	
4	RCC (Col-03)	Column-03	369.00	sft	40.00	14,760.00	
5	RCC (Slab-03)	Slab-03 (beams+slab)	268.00	sft	40.00	10,720.00	
6	RCC (Dummy columns)	Dummy columns	215.00	sft	40.00	8,600.00	
7	RCC (projection)	(Elevation projection)	36.88	sft	40.00	1,475.20	
Total							1,93,635.20
Amount in words: One lakh ninty three thousand six hundred thirty five rupees only.							


APPROVED BY
02 NOV 2022
K. PURSHOTHAM
 Project Manager (Silver Oak Villas Part-111)

MEASUREMENT SHEET										
Company Name:		MHPL						Approved by:		
Project:		Silver Oak Villas -3						Sign:		
Work Description:		V.no-146 RCC work (concrete levelling, marking & centring)								
Contractor Name		T Yellanna								
Prepared By		V.Sanketh								
Date:		01-11-2022								
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total	
1	RCC (Slab-01)	Slab-01 (beams)	606.0	1.00	1.00	1.00	606.00	sft		
		Slab-01(slab+staircase)	1192.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1192.00	sft	1798.00	
2	RCC (Col-02)	Column-02	524.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	524.00	sft	524.00	
3	RCC (Slab-02)	Slab-02 (beams)	606.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	606.00	sft		
		Slab-02 (slab+staircase)	1024.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1024.00	sft	1630.00	
4	RCC (Col-03)	Column-03	369.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	369.00	sft	369.00	
5	RCC (Slab-03)	Slab-03 (beams)	124.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	124.00	sft		
		Slab-03	144.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	144.00	sft	268.00	
6	RCC (Dummy columns)	Dummy columns	215.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	215.00	sft	215.00	
7	RCC (projection)	(Elevation projection)	36.88	1.00	1.00	1.00	36.88	sft	36.88	

SOV-3 C2 Const Cost Estimate 18-6-20 ver105b.xlsx
R.C.C Estimate

Estimate Sheet # 2		Company Name		Project		Estimate of:		Construction type		Date:		Brochure area	
		Silver Oak Villas LLP		Silver oak Villas - 101 to 214		RCC work		Villa type C2		18-06-2020		2,040	
		Cement Concrete - cft			Steel - Kgs			Centre Area - sft / cft			Amount		
S No.	Description	Quantity	Rate/cft	Total A	Quantity	Rate	Total B	Quantity	Rate	Total C	Steel & CC wastage	Total A+B+ wastage	
1	Footings + pedestal + col 0	433	84.03	36,346	1,026	39.00	40,018	433	35.00	15,140	3,818	95,323	
2	Plinth Beams, etc	187	84.03	15,754	513	39.00	20,022	687	35.00	24,061	1,789	61,625	1,56,948
3	Col 1	101	86.43	8,698	559	39.00	21,795	531	35.00	18,583	1,525	50,601	77
4	Slab 1 - beams	165	84.03	13,890	779	39.00	30,362	606	35.00	21,214	2,213	67,679	-
5	Slab 1 - slab	414	84.03	34,788	774	39.00	30,170	1,192	35.00	41,725	3,248	1,09,930	-
6	Staircase 1	-	84.03	-	138	39.00	5,369	-	35.00	-	268	5,637	2,33,848
7	Col 2	100	86.43	8,599	559	39.00	21,795	524	37.80	19,810	1,520	51,724	115
8	Slab 2 - beams	165	84.03	13,890	678	39.00	26,443	606	37.80	22,912	2,017	65,262	-
9	Slab 2 - slab	394	84.03	33,087	749	39.00	29,222	1,024	37.80	38,723	3,115	1,04,147	-
10	Staircase 2	-	84.03	-	138	39.00	5,369	-	37.80	-	268	5,637	2,26,770
11	Col 3	71	86.43	6,117	340	39.00	13,279	369	40.60	14,989	970	35,355	111
12	Slab 3 - beams	34	84.03	2,836	228	39.00	8,900	124	40.60	5,024	587	17,347	-
13	Slab 3 - slab	50	84.03	4,236	92	39.00	3,602	144	40.60	5,826	392	14,057	-
14	Staircase 3	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	40.60	-	-	-	66,758
15	Col 4	-	86.43	-	-	39.00	-	-	43.40	-	-	-	33
16	Slab 4 - beams	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	43.40	-	-	-	-
17	Slab 4 - slab	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	43.40	-	-	-	-
18	Staircase 4	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	43.40	-	-	-	-
19	Col 5	-	86.43	-	-	39.00	-	-	46.20	-	-	-	-
20	Slab 5 - beams	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	46.20	-	-	-	-
21	Slab 5 - slab	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	46.20	-	-	-	-
22	Staircase 5	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	46.20	-	-	-	-
23	Col 6	-	86.43	-	-	39.00	-	-	49.00	-	-	-	-
24	Slab 6 - beams	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	49.00	-	-	-	-
25	Slab 6 - slab	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	49.00	-	-	-	-
26	Col 7	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	51.80	-	-	-	-
27	Slab 7 - beams	-	84.03	-	-	39.00	-	-	51.80	-	-	-	-
28	Slab 7 - slab	-	86.43	-	-	39.00	-	-	51.80	-	-	-	-
29	M. S. Binding Wire	-	-	-	131	57.00	7,467	-	51.80	-	-	-	-
30	Labour rate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	51.80	-	-	7,467	4
Total		2,114		1,78,242	6,704		2,63,813	6,240		2,28,006	21,729	6,91,791	6,91,791
Rate per sft		1.04		87.37	3.29		129.32	3.06		111.77	10.65	339.11	339
Note: 5% wastage added for concrete													
5% steel wastage added for steel													

Nagalaxmi

APPROVED BY
31 JUN 2020
K. PURSHOTHAM
PROJECT MANAGER

APPROVED BY
13 JUL 2020
SOHAM MOJI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

SOV-3 C2 Const Cost Estimate 18-6-20 ver105b.xlsx
Footings and Columns

Estimate#		Company Name		Project		Work Description		Prepared By		Date												
		Silver Oak Villas LLP		Silver Oak Villas		RCC Concrete estimate- Type-C2 -Duplex Villa		SOV Team		18-06-2020												
Footings, Pedestals and Columns.												Number of footings, pedestals, columns in each grid.										
S No.	Item	Type	Size	Centering Qty in Sft	Units	Concrete qty in cft	Grid A	Grid B	Grid C	Grid D	Grid E	Grid F	Total numbers	Total Centering qty	Total Concrete qty							
1	Footings	F1	4' X4' X 1'	16.00	CFT	16.00	2	2	2	1	1	3	11	176	176							
2	Footings	F2	4'6" X 4'6" X 1'3"	25.31	CFT	25.31	1	1	1		1	-	4	101	101							
Subtotal A- for footings							3	3	3	1	2	3	15	277	277							
3	Pedestals	P1	1' X 2' X 5'	10.00	CFT	10.00	3	2	2	1	1	2	11	110	110							
4	Pedestals	P2	1x2'6"x5'	12.50	CFT	12.50		1	1		1	-	3	38	38							
5	Pedestals	P3	1'3" X 1'3" X 5'	7.81	CFT	7.81						1	1	8	8							
Subtotal B- for pedestals							3	3	3	1	2	3	15	155	155							
6	Col 0	C1	6" X 1'6" X		SFT		-							-	-							
7	Col 0	C2	6" X 2' X		SFT		-							-	-							
8	Col 0	C3	9" Round		SFT		-							-	-							
Subtotal C- for Col 0														-	-							
9	Col 1	C1	6" X 1'6" X 8'7"	34.32	SFT	6.44	3	2	2	1	1	2	11	378	71							
10	Col 1	C2	6" X 2' X 8'7"	42.90	SFT	8.58		1	1		1		3	129	26							
	Col 1	C3	9" Round X 10'6"	24.73	SFT	4.12						1	1	25	4							
Subtotal D- for Col 1													15	531	101							
12	Col 2	C1	6" X 1'6" X 8'7"	34.32	SFT	6.44	3	2	2	1	1	2	11	378	71							
13	Col 2	C2	6" X 2' X 8'7"	42.90	SFT	8.58		1	1		1		3	129	26							
	Col 2	C3	9" Round X 10'6"	17.85	SFT	2.98						1	1	18	3							
Subtotal E- for Col 2 (typical column)													15	524	99.5							
15	Col 3-	C1	6" X 1'6" X 8'7"	34.32	SFT	6.44		1	1				2	69	13							
16	Head room	C2	6" X 2' X 8'7"	42.90	SFT	8.58		1	1				2	86	17							
	Col	C3	9" Round X 10'6"	17.85	SFT	3.37								-	-							
Subtotal F- for Col 3													4	154	30							
18	Col 3- 3'6"	C1	6" X 1'6" X 8'7"	14.00	SFT	2.63	3	2	2	1	1	2	11	154	29							
19	Dummy Col	C2	6" X 2' X 8'7"	17.50	SFT	3.50		1	1			1	3	53	11							
	Col	C3	9" Round X 10'6"	8.24	SFT	1.37						1	1	8	1							
Subtotal G- for Col 3 & 4													15	215	41							

Nagabhim

APPROVED BY
30 JUN 2020
RISHOTHAM
MANAGER


APPROVED BY
13 JUL 2020
SOHAM MOJI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

19	Grid-5		8.00	5.00	1.50	7.50	22	
20	Grid-A		2.50	3.00	1.50	4.50	14	
21	Grid-B	3.00						
22	Grid-C		3.50					
23	Grid-D							
24	Grid-E							
25	Grid-F		3.50					
26	Grid-G		7.00	7.00	1.50	10.50	30	
Subtotal C			3	42	29	6	44	127

S.No	Description of room	Grid	4" x 6": lentils in rft	6" x 6": lentils in rft	Length in ft	Width in Ft	Area of Chajja in sft	Plastering area in sft
27	Head Room	Grid-2		5.00	5.00	1.50	7.50	22
28		Grid-A		3.00				
Subtotal C			-	8	5	2	8	22

S.No	Description of room	Grid	4" x 6": lentils in rft	6" x 6": lentils in rft	Length in ft	Width in Ft	Area of Chajja in sft	Plastering area in sft
29	Parapet wall projection		102.90		102.90	0.75	-	77
30	Elevation Projection				29.50	1.25	36.88	112
Subtotal C			103	-	132	2	37	189

S No	Description	Floor	Qty	Units
1	Brick work 4"	G+1+H.Room	950	sft
2	Brick work 6"	G+1+H.Room	2567	sft
3	Internal Plastering	G+1+H.Room	6679	sft
4	External plastering	G+1+H.Room	3185	sft
5	Lofts/Platforms	G+1+H.Room	50	sft
6	Chajas	G+1+H.Room	37	sft
7	Lentils 4" x 6"	G+1+H.Room	103	rft
8	Lentils 6" x 6"	G+1+H.Room	98	rft


APPROVED BY
 13 JUL 2020
 SOHAM MOGI
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

- Assumptions:**
- 1 Plastering - Only 50% considered for window openings - in both Internal and External
 - 2 Internal plastering 6" deducted for skirting and flooring thickness
 - 3 No addition for windows and doors edge or sides plastering.
 - 4 Floor to floor ht is 10 ft.
 - 5 Chajja is window +6" in width and 18" in depth, 3" ht.
 - 6 Provide one loft in kitchen of 2.5"
 - 7 Do not consider balcony railing in civil work - railing to be fitted
 - 8 No chajjas over bathroom ventilators
 - 9 Corridors - calculate as internal plastering
 - 10 Ceiling plastering - make room wise.
 - 11 Kitchen windows, utility & Head room Door frame considered as standard size as per circular.


APPROVED BY
 30 JUN 2020
 K. PURSHOTHAM
 ASST. PROJECT MANA...

Nagalaxmi

Bill for Allowance for Consumables

T.Yellanna
Cherlapally.

Date:02-11-2022

In favor of: M/s. Silver oak villas LLP
Project / Site: Silver oak villas
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: RCC work
Towards: Allowance consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards V.no-146 RCC work (Concrete levelling, marking & centring). Total Amount: 1,93,635.20/- Work done from 22-07-2022 to 31-10-2022	Rs.38,727.04/-

Amount in words: Thirty eight thousand seven hundred twenty seven rupees Only/-

Sign: _____

Bill for Allowance for Equipment

T. Yellanna
Cherlapally.

Date:02-11-2022

In favor of: M/s. Silver Oak villas LLP
Project / Site: Silver Oak villas
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: RCC work
Towards: Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards V.no-146 RCC work (concrete levelling, marking & centring. Total Amount: 1,93,635.20/- Work done from 22-07-2022 to 31-10-2022	Rs.77,454.08/-

Amount in words: Seventy seven thousand four hundred fifty four rupees Only/-

Sign: _____

Bill for Labour Charges

T. Yellanna
Cherlapally.

Date:02-11-2022

In favor of: M/s. Silver Oak villas LLP
Project / Site: Silver Oak villas
Location: Cherlapally
Type of Work: RCC work
Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards V.no-146 RCC work (concrete levelling, marking & centring. Total Amount: 1,93,635.20/- Work done from 22-07-2022 to 31-10-2022	Rs.77,454.08/-

Amount in words: Seventy seven thousand four hundred fifty four rupees Only/-

Sign: _____